
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

07604737 | 
ra] 

Name of Company 

| Coachwhip Limited T/A The Monro 

|/We 

Alan Fallows , Griffin Court, 201 Chapel Street, Salfard, Manchester , M3 5EQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 February 2015 

Kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited 

Griffin Court For Official Use, Joo. mm Salford 

27/02/2015 #335 

Manchester 

M3 5EQ 

COMPANIES HOI ISE 

Ref C©1002/AF/DRM/SG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Coachwhip Limited T/A The Monro 

on the 18 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wosbee Cres S 

Signed Ca) - aS 

Dated (- 2. is, 



Coachwhip Limited T/A The Monro 
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Valye Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Unrecovered Stolen Funds 44,000 00 NIL 

Directors Loan Account 43,388 00 Uncertain 

Tangible Assets 421 00 NIL 

Dry Stock 783 00 1,667 00 
Wet Stock 1,472 00 3,133 00 
Cash at Bank 2372 2372 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,823 72 

Cam 

Signature Lo- Cys Date ( S. Z.i8 



Coachwhip Limited T/A The Monro 

«Statement Of Affairs as at 18 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,823 72 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

ee NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,823 72 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

oo. NIL 
4,823 72 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _— NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,823 72 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

ee 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,823 72 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,823 72 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 36,931 88 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 14,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 46,000 00 

_ 96,931 88 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (92,108 16) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors OO — (92,108 16) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1:00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (92,109 16) 

Signature GO yes Date (F.C. eN7 



kay Johnson Gee Corporate Recovery Limited 

-Coachwhip Limited T/A The Monro 

AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

hey Name 

cco0 The Cheese Larder 41642 

CEN0 ERC Accountants 2 400 00 

CHIME IT M Revenue & Customs (VAT) +46 000 00 

CING 11 M Revenue & Customs (PAYE & NIC) 14 000 00 

CKOO Oliver Kay 291769 

CLOO Lakes Speciality Food 9,829 58 

CLO] Landlord 12,000 00 

€so00 Sugar & Lime 9 368 19 

8 kntuies Dotalling 96,931 88 | 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Stenature 

Page Lol | IPS SOL Vet 2010 16 Febuary 2015 15 46



C
o
a
c
h
w
h
i
p
 

Limited 
T/A 

The 
M
o
n
r
o
 

C 
- Sharcholders 
